(190) Math Size 1.5*105*4 3.000 EA        4,999.00        18 14,997.00 

(200) Birds Size 1.0*104*4 3.000 EA        3,999.00        18 11,997.00 

(210) Days Size 4*45*5 1.000 EA        6,249.00        18 6,249.00 

Total
IGST

Net PO Amt

304,686.00 

54,843.48 

359,529.48 

Amt In Words(INR) :    THREE LAKH FIFTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY NINE  & FORTY EIGHT cents Only

Payment  Terms : Progressive payments / Running Bills

Tax code : G4 GST-18%

Prem PrakashShukla

Authorized Signatory

GODAWARI POWER & ISPAT LTD
Plot No - 428/2, Phase - 1 , Siltara Industrial Area ,Raipur - 493111 (C.G)